



SOUTH AFRICAN AIRWAYS

A STAR ALLIANCE MEMBER 

MEDIA RELEASE

CELEBRATE THE THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY WITH SOUTH AFRICAN AIRWAYS' SALE OF THE SEASON TO AFRICA

***Our lowest fares of the year from \$699* roundtrip from New York and
Washington, DC to Africa for Winter and Spring travel***

Fort Lauderdale, FL (November 20, 2018) – South African Airways (SAA), the national flag carrier of South Africa, is offering tremendous savings with special fares from the U.S. to destinations in Africa for 7-days only over the Thanksgiving holiday. Low fares are offered from Washington, DC-Dulles International Airport and New York-JFK International Airport to Johannesburg, South Africa starting from \$699.00* roundtrip (restrictions apply). Additionally, fares from Washington Dulles to Accra, Ghana start at just \$729.00* roundtrip (restrictions apply) and Washington Dulles to Dakar, Senegal from \$725.00* (restrictions apply) roundtrip. Great low fares are also available to Cape Town and Durban, South Africa. Travel on these sale fares is applicable between January 10 and March 31, 2019, with tickets purchased by Tuesday, November 27, 2018.

“SAA is offering its lowest fares of the year for travel in early 2019, so now is a great time book that dream getaway to Africa” said Todd Neuman, executive vice president - North America for South African Airways. *“These low fares, combined with very favorable currency exchange rates in Africa, make the perfect holiday present for everyone. These great fares coupled with Africa’s majestic beauty, world-class cities, spectacular wildlife and rich culture will provide travellers with a lifetime of memories.”*

Directors

JB Magwaza* (Chairperson), V Jarana (Group Chief Executive Officer), DJ Fredericks (Interim Chief Financial Officer), Al Bassa*, ML Kingston*¹, HP Maluleka*, TN Mgoduso*, T Mhlari*, AH Moosa*, G Rothschild*, MP Tshisevhe*

*Non-Executive Director

¹ British Citizen

Company Secretary – RN Kibuuka

South African Airways SOC Ltd

Reg. No. 1997/022444/30

FOR RELEASE 10A.M. EDT, NOVEMBER 20, 2018

MORE

South African Airways is one of Africa's most awarded airlines, honored with a 4-star rating for 16 consecutive years by Skytrax. South African Airways offers the most daily flights from the U.S. to South Africa with nonstop service from New York-JFK Airport and direct service from Washington, DC-Dulles Airport to Johannesburg via Accra, Ghana or Dakar, Senegal. Onboard, SAA offers an in-flight experience designed for pure comfort for long-haul travel. Our customers enjoy a spacious Economy Class cabin, a delicious choice of meals, a wide selection of complimentary spirits and award-winning South African wines and generous checked baggage allowance. Also included are individual audio / visual entertainment systems that deliver an extensive menu of first-run movies, music choices, and games. Via our Johannesburg hub, SAA links the world to over 75 destinations across the African continent and Africa's Indian Ocean islands.

To book this special or for additional information, travelers should visit www.flysaa.com, call SAA Reservations at 1-(800) 722-9675 or contact their professional travel consultant. As one of the leading airlines in Africa, SAA also offers low fares to over 75 other exciting destinations throughout continent.

About South African Airways

South African Airways (SAA), South Africa's national flag carrier and the continent's most awarded airline, serves over 75 destinations worldwide in partnership with SA Express, Airlink and its low cost carrier Mango. In North America, SAA operates daily nonstop flights from New York-JFK and direct flights from Washington D.C.-IAD (via Accra, Ghana and Dakar, Senegal) to Johannesburg. SAA has partnerships with United Airlines, Air Canada, JetBlue Airways, Hawaiian Airlines and American Airlines, which offer convenient connections from more than 100 cities in the U.S. and Canada to SAA's flights. SAA is a Star Alliance member and the recipient of the Skytrax 4-Star rating for 16 consecutive years.

***RESTRICTIONS**

Fares are valid for roundtrip travel and include all government and airline imposed taxes and fees. Valid for travel 1/10/19-3/31/19. The \$699 fare is valid for travel from New York (JFK) or Washington Dulles (IAD) to Johannesburg (JNB). Fares are instant purchase. Payment/ticketing must be completed when reservation is made. Must be purchased by 11/27/18. Minimum stay: Must stay over one Sunday for fares to apply. Maximum stay: Return travel must commence on or before 7 April 2019. Seats are limited and may not be available on all flights. Cancellations before/after departure: fares and carrier imposed fees (YR/YQ/Q) are non-refundable. Date change fee: \$300 plus any applicable fare difference. Administrative fees may also apply. Infant (not occupying a seat) discount - Pays 10% of the adult fare. Baggage and optional service fees may apply. Reservations made 7 days or more prior to scheduled departure may be canceled without penalty up to 24 hours after the reservation is made.

Like South African Airways on Facebook [here](#)

Follow South African Airways Twitter [here](#)

Media Contact

Todd Neuman

Telephone: +1 (954) 769-5001

Email: toddneuman@flysaa.com